
Have your say…
The North Central Catchment Management Authority (CMA) is seeking input and feedback from the community 
on the draft 2012-2018 Regional Catchment Strategy. This strategy will be used to develop projects and to 
seek funding to protect and enhance the environmental features that the community values the most. 

With information from the community, a list of environmental priorities (see overleaf) is identified in the draft 
strategy. Environmental priorities include natural assets such as waterways, native flora and fauna, and soils. 
Come and share your opinion on the priority sites already identified in your patch at one of the ten community 
meetings planned (as shown below).

For a copy of the draft Regional Catchment Strategy or to have your say on-line, visit www.nccma.vic.gov.au

Date	 Town	 Venue

Tuesday 15 May  Carisbrook  Fire Station

Thursday 17 May  Campbells Creek  Community Centre

Monday 21 May  Daylesford  Town Hall

Tuesday 22 May  Axedale  Golf Club

Thursday 24 May  Cohuna  Information Centre

Tuesday 29 May  Charlton  Town Hall

Thursday 31 May  Kerang  Town Hall

Tuesday 5 June  Rochester  Golf Club

Wednesday 6 June  Bendigo  Senior Citizens, Golden Square

Thursday 7 June  St Arnaud  Town Hall

A light supper will be provided at 7pm  
followed by the meeting 7.30 – 9pm

Please	RSVP at least five days before 
each meeting for catering purposes.   
Email info@nccma.vic.gov.au or phone (03) 5448 7124.
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